
Cour
E_mail
Title
Course Coordinator

 

Course O

  

Course Description

  

Textbook

 

References

 

Course Assessment

  

General Notes

 
      The Ministry of Higher Education
& Scientific Research

 

ourse Instructor
_mail

 

Title

 

Course Coordinator

Course Objective

Course Description

Textbook

 

References

 

Course Assessment

General Notes

Republic of Iraq
The Ministry of Higher Education

& Scientific Research

se Instructor

 

Course Coordinator

 

bjective

 

Course Description

 

Course Assessment

 

General Notes

 
Republic of Iraq

The Ministry of Higher Education
& Scientific Research

 

Qayssar Joudah
joudahqayssar@yahoo.com
Pharmacology and Toxicology

 

Ahmed Hashim

 

The course aims to provide students with the principles and skills 
required to deal with 
pharmacological action of 
correlate 

  

Knowledge of the mechanism of action of treatment and 
clinical uses.

 

Lippincott's Illustrated Reviews: Pharmacology, last Edition
Finkel, Richard; Clark, Michelle A.; Cubeddu, Luigi X.

  

1.Bertram G. Katzung, MD, PhD Professor Emeritus
Department of Cellular & Molecular Pharmacology
University of California, San Francisco,last edition

2. Lippincott's Illustrated Reviews: Pharmacology, last Edition
Finkel, Richard; Clark, Michelle A.; Cubeddu, Luigi X.

    

Term Tests
As (35%

   
Republic of Iraq

 
The Ministry of Higher Education

  

Weekly Outline

Qayssar Joudah
joudahqayssar@yahoo.com
Pharmacology and Toxicology
Ahmed Hashim

The course aims to provide students with the principles and skills 
required to deal with 
pharmacological action of 
correlate mechanism

Knowledge of the mechanism of action of treatment and 
clinical uses.

 

Lippincott's Illustrated Reviews: Pharmacology, last Edition
Finkel, Richard; Clark, Michelle A.; Cubeddu, Luigi X.

Bertram G. Katzung, MD, PhD Professor Emeritus
Department of Cellular & Molecular Pharmacology
University of California, San Francisco,last edition

Lippincott's Illustrated Reviews: Pharmacology, last Edition
, Richard; Clark, Michelle A.; Cubeddu, Luigi X.

Term Tests

 

Laboratory
35%) As (

The Ministry of Higher Education

  
  
  
  

Course 
eekly Outline

  

Qayssar Joudah

 

Fadheel
joudahqayssar@yahoo.com
Pharmacology and Toxicology
Ahmed Hashim

 

The course aims to provide students with the principles and skills 
required to deal with mechanism, interaction ,contraindication, and 
pharmacological action of 

 

drugs in clinical settings; it enables students to 
mechanism

 

with clinical uses of d

Knowledge of the mechanism of action of treatment and 

Lippincott's Illustrated Reviews: Pharmacology, last Edition
Finkel, Richard; Clark, Michelle A.; Cubeddu, Luigi X.

Bertram G. Katzung, MD, PhD Professor Emeritus
Department of Cellular & Molecular Pharmacology
University of California, San Francisco,last edition

Lippincott's Illustrated Reviews: Pharmacology, last Edition
, Richard; Clark, Michelle A.; Cubeddu, Luigi X.

Laboratory
As (15%)

  

Course 
eekly Outline

 

Fadheel

 

joudahqayssar@yahoo.com

 

Pharmacology and Toxicology

 

The course aims to provide students with the principles and skills 
mechanism, interaction ,contraindication, and 

drugs in clinical settings; it enables students to 
with clinical uses of d

Knowledge of the mechanism of action of treatment and 

Lippincott's Illustrated Reviews: Pharmacology, last Edition
Finkel, Richard; Clark, Michelle A.; Cubeddu, Luigi X.

Bertram G. Katzung, MD, PhD Professor Emeritus
Department of Cellular & Molecular Pharmacology
University of California, San Francisco,last edition

Lippincott's Illustrated Reviews: Pharmacology, last Edition
, Richard; Clark, Michelle A.; Cubeddu, Luigi X.

Laboratory

 

Quizzes

 

As (10%

 

The course aims to provide students with the principles and skills 
mechanism, interaction ,contraindication, and 

drugs in clinical settings; it enables students to 
with clinical uses of drugs 

 

Knowledge of the mechanism of action of treatment and 

Lippincott's Illustrated Reviews: Pharmacology, last Edition
Finkel, Richard; Clark, Michelle A.; Cubeddu, Luigi X.

Bertram G. Katzung, MD, PhD Professor Emeritus

 

Department of Cellular & Molecular Pharmacology

 

University of California, San Francisco,last edition

 

Lippincott's Illustrated Reviews: Pharmacology, last Edition
, Richard; Clark, Michelle A.; Cubeddu, Luigi X.

Quizzes

 

Project
10%)

  
University:
College:
Department:
Stage: 
Lecturer name:
Academic Status:
Qualification:
Place of work:

The course aims to provide students with the principles and skills 
mechanism, interaction ,contraindication, and 

drugs in clinical settings; it enables students to 

 

data. 

Knowledge of the mechanism of action of treatment and linked it with 

Lippincott's Illustrated Reviews: Pharmacology, last Edition

 

Finkel, Richard; Clark, Michelle A.; Cubeddu, Luigi X.

  

Lippincott's Illustrated Reviews: Pharmacology, last Edition

 

, Richard; Clark, Michelle A.; Cubeddu, Luigi X.

 

Project

 

---- 

iversity:

 
College:

 
Department:

 
Lecturer name:

 
Academic Status:

 
Qualification:

 
Place of work:

 

The course aims to provide students with the principles and skills 
mechanism, interaction ,contraindication, and 

drugs in clinical settings; it enables students to 

linked it with 

Final Exam
As (40%

 

drugs in clinical settings; it enables students to 

linked it with 

Final Exam

 

40%) 

  
  



week

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

 
The Ministry of Higher Education

week

 

1

 

2

 

14
3

 

21
4

 

28
5

 

6

 

12
7

 

19
8

 

25
9

 

26/11
10

 

11

 

10/12
12

 

13

 

14

 

15

 

16

 

17

 

18

 

19

 

20

 

21

 

22

 

23

 

24

 

25

 

26

 

27

 

28

 

29

 

30

  

Instructor Signature:

Republic of Iraq
The Ministry of Higher Education

& Scientific Research

Date 

7/10 
14/10 
21/10 
28/10 
5/11 
12/11 
19/11 
25/11 
26/11

 

3/12 
10/12

      

18/2 
25/2 
5/3 

12/3 
19/3 
26/3 
2/4 

12/4 

        

uctor Signature:

Republic of Iraq
The Ministry of Higher Education

& Scientific Research

  

Course   
Top

Drugs for peptic ulcer disease
Drugs for constipation
Antidiarrheal drugs
Drugs for vomiting
Motion sickness treatment
Drugs for asthma
Treatment of COPD
Drugs for 
Treatment of allergic 
Antiarrhythmic drugs
Opioid analgesic

 

Introduction to pharmacology
pharmacokinetics
pharmacodynamics
Receptors
Cholinergic drugs
Anticholenergic drugs
Adrenegic drugs
Antiadrenergic drugs

    

uctor Signature:

 
Republic of Iraq

 
The Ministry of Higher Education

& Scientific Research

 
  

Course 

 

w
Topics Covered

Drugs for peptic ulcer disease
Drugs for constipation
Antidiarrheal drugs
Drugs for vomiting
Motion sickness treatment
Drugs for asthma
Treatment of COPD
Drugs for cough

 

Treatment of allergic 
Antiarrhythmic drugs
Opioid analgesic

     

Half
Introduction to pharmacology

pharmacokinetics
pharmacodynamics
Receptors

 

Cholinergic drugs
Anticholenergic drugs
Adrenegic drugs
Antiadrenergic drugs

       
The Ministry of Higher Education

 

weekly Outline
s Covered

 

Drugs for peptic ulcer disease
Drugs for constipation

 

Antidiarrheal drugs

 

Drugs for vomiting

 

Motion sickness treatment

 

Drugs for asthma

 

Treatment of COPD

  

Treatment of allergic rhinitis
Antiarrhythmic drugs

  

Half-year Break
Introduction to pharmacology

pharmacokinetics

 

pharmacodynamics

 

Cholinergic drugs

 

Anticholenergic drugs

 

Adrenegic drugs

 

Antiadrenergic drugs

       
  

  
eekly Outline

Lab. Experiment 

Drugs for peptic ulcer disease

                

rhinitis

 

year Break

 

Introduction to pharmacology

    

Dean Signature:

eekly Outline
Lab. Experiment 

Assignments

                       

Dean Signature:

University:
College:
Department:
Stage: 
Lecturer name:
Academic Status:
Qualification:
Place of work:

Lab. Experiment 
Assignments

                        

Dean Signature:

 
iversity:

 
College:

 
Department:

 
Lecturer name:

 
Academic Status:

 
Qualification:

 
Place of work:

 

Notes

                               

Notes

 



This document was created with Win2PDF available at http://www.daneprairie.com.
The unregistered version of Win2PDF is for evaluation or non-commercial use only.

http://www.daneprairie.com

