## Republic of Iraq The Ministry of Higher Education & Scientific Research



University:
College:
Department:
Stage:
Lecturer name:
Academic Status:
Qualification:
Place of work:

## Course Weekly Outline

<b>Course Instructor</b>	Qayssar Joudah Fadheel					
E_mail	joudahqayssar@yahoo.com					
Title	Pharmacology and Toxicology					
<b>Course Coordinator</b>	Ahmed Hashim					
Course Objective	The course aims to provide students with the principles and skills required to deal with mechanism, interaction ,contraindication, and pharmacological action of drugs in clinical settings; it enables students to correlate mechanism with clinical uses of drugs data.					
<b>Course Description</b>	Knowledge of the mechanism of action of treatment and linked it with clinical uses.					
Textbook	Lippincott's Illustrated Reviews: Pharmacology, last Edition Finkel, Richard; Clark, Michelle A.; Cubeddu, Luigi X.					
References	1.Bertram G. Katzung, MD, PhD Professor Emeritus     Department of Cellular & Molecular Pharmacology     University of California, San Francisco, last edition      2. Lippincott's Illustrated Reviews: Pharmacology, last Edition     Finkel, Richard; Clark, Michelle A.; Cubeddu, Luigi X.					
	- , ,					
<b>Course Assessment</b>	Term Tests As (35%)	Laboratory As (15%)	Quizzes As (10%)	Project	Final Exam As (40%)	
General Notes	110 (0070)	110 (1070)	110 (1070)		1 10 (1070)	

## Republic of Iraq The Ministry of Higher Education & Scientific Research



University:
College:
Department:
Stage:
Lecturer name:
Academic Status:
Qualification:
Place of work:

**Course weekly Outline** 

week	Date	<b>Topics Covered</b>	Lab. Experiment	Notes
			Assignments	
1	7/10	Drugs for peptic ulcer disease		
2	14/10	Drugs for constipation		
3	21/10	Antidiarrheal drugs		
4	28/10	Drugs for vomiting		
5	5/11	Motion sickness treatment		
6	12/11	Drugs for asthma		
7	19/11	Treatment of COPD		
8	25/11	Drugs for cough		
9	26/11	Treatment of allergic rhinitis		
10	3/12	Antiarrhythmic drugs		
11	10/12	Opioid analgesic		
12				
13				
14				
15				
16				
		Half-year Break		
17	18/2	Introduction to pharmacology		
18	25/2	pharmacokinetics		
19	5/3	pharmacodynamics		
20	12/3	Receptors		
21	19/3	Cholinergic drugs		
22	26/3	Anticholenergic drugs		
23	2/4	Adrenegic drugs		
24	12/4	Antiadrenergic drugs		
25				
26				
27				
28				
29				
30				

**Instructor Signature:** 

Dean Signature:

This document was created with Win2PDF available at <a href="http://www.daneprairie.com">http://www.daneprairie.com</a>. The unregistered version of Win2PDF is for evaluation or non-commercial use only.